
 

2018 PATRIOTS SOCCER SCHEDULE 

JUNIOR VARSITY 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME 

Fri  Feb 9   Fayette Co.   FCHS    G5:30/B7:00 

Mon  Feb 12   Whitewater   SCHS    G5:30/B7:00 

Tue  Feb 27   Newnan   SCHS    G5:30/B7:00 

Thu  Mar 1   Chapel Hill   SCHS    G5:30/B7:00 

Mon  Mar 5   Tri-Cities   Tri-Cities    B5:30 

Thu  Mar 8   Newnan   Newnan   G5:30/B7:00 

Mon  Mar 12   Landmark   SCHS    G5:30/B7:00 

Thu  Mar 15   Fayette Co.   SCHS    G5:30/B7:00 

Wed  Mar 21   Landmark   Landmark   G5:30/B7:00 

Thu  Mar 29   Chapel Hill   Chapel Hill    B5:30 


